# OP \$40.00 90482138

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM725537

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
J. Elias Management Inc.		05/03/2022	Corporation: MICHIGAN

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	J ELIAS MANAGEMENT INC	
Street Address:	888 W. Big Beaver Rd	
Internal Address:	Suite 333	
City:	Troy	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48084	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MICHIGAN	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90482138	PUFF

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2482023448

**Email:** ozga@warnpartners.com

Correspondent Name: Gregory Ozga
Address Line 1: Gregory Ozga
691 N. Squirrel Rd

Address Line 2: Suite 140

Address Line 4: Auburn Hills, MICHIGAN 48326

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory L. Ozga
SIGNATURE:	/Gregory L. Ozga/
DATE SIGNED:	05/03/2022

**Total Attachments: 0** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007710 FRAME: 0989

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007710 FRAME: 0990

**RECORDED: 05/03/2022**